PRESS RELEASE – for immediate release

April 28, 2023

In partnership with the Arabian Horse Association, Spotlight Horse Shows announces four (4) year-end high point award trophies for 2023.





The Arabian Horse Association (AHA) will award trophies along with a customized plaque of the horse's accomplishment. This award is based on the horse performance at Spotlight Horse Shows during the calendar year 2023. There are four (4) high point trophies. Divisions are:

- Full Arabian Horse Dressage
- Full Arabian Horse Western Dressage
- Half Arabian Horse Dressage
- Half Arabian Horse Western Dressage









You must be an AHA member to be eligible.

All scores from January 1 through December 31, 2023 will count towards the award.

Competitors will not need to submit their scores to AHA as a year end report will be provided by Spotlight Horse Shows.

Learn more about AHA Programs at: AHA Awards and AHA Virtual Competitions

Sign up for a show today at: Spotlight Horse Shows

Note: Spotlight Horse Shows are recognized by the Western Dressage Association of America



ABOUT ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION

As a full-service breed association, AHA seeks to meet the breeding, competitive and recreational interests of all Arabian horse owners.

Mission Statement:

To promote:

- Growth in the interest in, and demand for the Arabian, Half-Arabian and Anglo-Arabian horse;
- Preservation of the integrity of the breed;
- Increased participation in activities involving the Arabian, Half-Arabian, and Anglo-Arabian horse;
- Recognition by the equine industry and general public about the value and attributes of the Arabian, Half-Arabian and Anglo-Arabian Horse; and
- Ensure that services and benefits are valuable and convenient for AHA members.



ABOUT SPOTLIGHT HORSE SHOWS

Spotlight Horse Shows is an online show management company who works with corporate clients to develop and implement programs specific to their needs. Clients include FHANA, The American Driving Society, Interscholastic Equestrian Association, Western Dressage Association of America affiliates, and US Dressage Federation group member organizations. The belief that education and opportunity for all riders and drivers is a core value. Spotlight Horse Shows is a corporate sustaining partner of The Dressage Federation.

Contact Gail Matheus with questions or for more information.